
 
 

 
 
 

 

 

 
Transnet Freight Rail a Division of Transnet SOC Ltd. (Reg. No. 1990/000900/30), invites all interested parties to respond 
to a request for quotation (RFQ) as indicated below: 
 
All tenders should be submitted on the appropriate tender forms in a sealed envelope. The envelope must indicate the 
RFQ number, full description and closing date and should be deposited in the tender box before 10h00 on the closing 
date of the tender/s. 
 
If delivered by hand, the Tender submissions must be addressed to Supply Chain Services, Admin Support, 
Tender Box, Office No. 2, Property Management Building, Austen Street, Beaconsfield, Kimberley. 
 
ISSUE OF DOCUMENTS - RFQ documents will only be available from 29 September 2014 until 14 October 2014 
[11:00] at Transnet Freight Rail, Supply Chain Services, Office No. 2, Property Management Building, Austen Street, 
Beaconsfield, Kimberley. Please note that RFQ documents can be e-mailed or physically collected on request 
prior to cut off time / arrangement from Ms Leonie Visagie. 
 
Tenders can be viewed on the website (http://www.transnetfreightrail-tfr.net/Supplier/Page.aspx  
 
Tenderers are advised to confirm their attendance beforehand with Leonie Visagie Tel: 053 838 3119 or         
E-mail: Leonie.Visagie@transnet.net  respectively. 
 

RFQ NUMBER 
 
SCOPE OF WORK 
 
 
REQUIRED AT    
 
 
BRIEFING DATE 
 
 
 
 
 
 
TENDER FEE 
 
PRE-REQUIREMENTS 
 
 
PRE-REQUIREMENTS 
 
 
CLOSING DATE   
 
CLOSING TIME  
 
NOTE 
 

 
 
For Tender Enquiries  
Contact:   
 
TECHNICAL 
   

KBY/53254 
 
FOR THE REFURBISHMENT OF TRANSFORMERS AT VARIOUS SUBSTATIONS FOR 
A PERIOD OF TWO (2) MONTHS. 
 
FIELDSVIEW, BARKLY WEST, POSTMANSBURG, WINCANTON AND LIME ACRES. 
 
 
A COMPULSORY INFORMATION MEETING WILL BE HELD AT: 
Real Estate Building, Ground Floor Boardroom, Austen Street, Beaconsfield, 
Kimberley 
 
DATE: 14/10/2014 TIME: 11:00 (Companies not attending the compulsory 
tender briefing / site meeting will be overlooked during the award process.) 
 
NO CHARGE 
 
VALID ORIGINAL TAX CLEARANCE CERTIFICATE, LETTER OF GOOD STANDING  
(These documents are needed in the evaluation processes) 
 
VALID CALIBRATION CERTIFICATE PURIFICATION MACHINES AND LETTER OF 
COMPLIANCE. 
  
Tuesday, 28 October 2014 at KIMBERLEY  
 
10:00 
 
FOR SAFETY REASONS, ALL COMPANIES ATTENDING THE TENDER BRIEFING / 
SITE MEETING ARE REQUIRED TO BRING ALONG THEIR PROTECTIVE 

CLOTHING (REFLECTOR JACKETS AND SAFETY BOOTS). 
 
Ms Refilwe Ramothwala, Tel: 053 838 3309 
 
 
Mr Nicky Qumbisa, Tel: 053 838 3322 / 083 783 2754  OR 
Mr Thabang Tutubala, Tel: 053 838 3278 / 083 268 6852 

 
Transnet Freight Rail urges Clients & Suppliers to report fraud/corruption at Transnet to TIPOFFS 
ANONYMOUS: 0800 003 056 

 
“P

RE
VI

EW
 C

OPY
 O

NLY
” 

 

http://www.transnetfreightrail/
mailto:.Visagie@transnet.net


 
 

 
 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 
“P

RE
VI

EW
 C

OPY
 O

NLY
” 

 




